
 

 

  

 
                                                    CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN IN SHEET  
 

 

Date 04/29/2025 

 

Time:  1:45PM  

Location: ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: A474   

Title: TERM ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING CONTRACT 
 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Camille Bechara  WSP  camille.bechara@wsp.com 

Amir Degany WSP amir.degany@wsp.com 

 

Paul Kondrat  Liro-Hill kondratp@liro-hill.com 

Jon Lenicheck 
Kleinfelder 

 jlenicheck@kleinfelder.com 

Liz Ranieri Kuth Ranieri Architects, (WBE MA)  er@kuthranieri.com 

Laura Marrero WSP laura.marrero@wsp.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Sean Doyle BOND Building Construction sdoyle@bond-building.com 

Diana Ostberg Saam Architecture dlo@saam-arch.com 

Tanner Baylor T2 Utility Engineers tanner.baylor@t2ue.com 

Jon Cicconi 
Arup jon.cicconi@arup.com 

Robert Acker Arup  Robert.Acker@arup.com 

Bonnie Shepherd  Jensen Hughes  bshepherd@jensenhughes.com 

 

Jackie Ragucci 
Gannett Fleming jragucci@gfnet.com 

Arielle Eatherton  SCB  arielle.eatherton@scb.com 

Kim Jarosz RINA Kimberly.jarosz@rina.org 

John Gonzalez  DHK Architects  jgonzalez@dhkinc.com 6175107785 

 

Martin Tolentino 
Fogarty Finger  martin.tolentino@fogartyfinger.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Radhika Mehmood AI Engineers, Inc.  rmehmood@aiengineers.com 

Caroline Fitzgerald  RMF Engineering  
caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com 

Ian Weiner Kimley-Horn  Ian.Weiner@kimley-horn.com 

 

Diana Nicklaus 
saam architecture  diana@saam-arch.com 

 

Molly Moore 
Gensler molly_moore@gensler.com 

Maria Salvatierra  Wilson Butler Architects  mxs@wilsonbutler.com 

Tom Biolsi TRC tbiolsi@trccompanies.com 

Katie Faulkner West Work ; katie@west-work.com 

Matt McCarty Handel Architects 

 

mmccarty@handelarchitects.com 

Mazen Sakr AW-ARCH 
mazen@aw-arch.com 

Danna Ransom Saam Architecture danna@saam-arch.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Courtney Wilson  Leers Weinzapfel Associates Architects, Inc.,  cwilson@lwa-architects.com 

Lian Davis BIA.studio ldavis@bia.studio 

Rebecca Shrestha Sherpa Construction Consulting rshrestha@sherpagcm.com 

Kirsten Kennedy Michael Baker International  Kirsten.kennedy@mbakerintl.com 

Samantha Baker MPA sbaker@massport.com 

Mike Guilmet MPA mguilmet@massport.com 

Ed DiSalvio  Gannett Fleming  edisalvio@gfnet.com 

Steve Giordano WSP  steve.giordano@wsp.com 

Samir Ahmetovic  AI Engineers sahmetovic@aiengineers.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Jake McNally  Gensler   jake_mcnally@gensler.com 

Ignacio Duran  luis vidal + architects  

 
id@luisvidal.com 

Meghan Rogers  Michael Baker International, Inc. 

 
meghan.rogers@mbakerintl.com 

Sophia Kempf GeoEngineers USA P.C.  

 
skempf@geoengineers.com 

Alain Haddad Weston and Sampson  Haddad.alain@wseinc.com 

Kate Bubriski Arrowstreet  Bubriski@arrowstreet.com 

Lynn DiGiovanni   M&J Engineering MBE LDiGiovanni@mjengineers.com 

Paola Munoz  Fennick McCredie Architecture 

 
jbell@fmarchitecture.com 

Lauren Martin SMMA  

mailto:jake_mcnally@gensler.com


 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

 

Laura Castelli 
VHB  LCastelli@vhb.com 

Ciarán Smyth  Bala Engineers  ces2@bala.com 

Terry Rookard AECOM   terry.rookard@aecom.com 

Britt Lindberg  Kuth Ranieri Architects  

 

blindberg@kuthranieri.com 

Charles Mason  Jensen Hughes  

 

 cmason@jensenhughes.com 

Amy Korte  Arrowstreet   korte@arrowstreet.com 

Jamie Dondero,  

 

Machado Silvetti 

 

jamied@machado-silvetti.com 

Jeremy sass HNTB  jsass@hntb.com 

David Agnello Weston & Sampson agnello.david@wseinc.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Haydee Casellas West Work 

 

Casellas@west-work.com 

Vidhee Garg  HR&A Advisors vgarg@hraadvisors.com 

 

Hutch Bronzi      aiengineers hbronzi@aiengineers.com 

Renee Sprogis Marohn SCB  renee.sprogismarohn@scb.com 

 

Allison Matis SCB allison.matis@scb.com 

 

Ryan Hall Langan Engineering and Environmental Services, LLC ryhall@langan.com 

Ryan Mullen West Work mullen@west-work.com 

Toby White   Arup toby.white@arup.com 

Jonathan Rushmore AECOM  Jonathan.rushmore@aecom.com 

mailto:mullen@west-work.com


 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Jeffrey Fishbein Leers Weinzapfel Associates jfishbein@lwa-architects.com 

 

Heidi Cashman GeoEngineers  hcashman@geoengineers.com 

 

David Bois  Arrowstreet  Bois@arrowstreet.com 

Robert Rink  STV Inc    

 

Robert.rink@stvinc.com 

Hadrian Millon AECOM hadrian.millon@aecom.com 

Stu Moncrieff  Jacobs stu.moncrieff@jacobs.com 

Jennifer Bruner  AECOM  jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com 

David Spears Michael Baker  david.spears@mbakerintl.com 

Doug Peterson 

 

Michael Baker Int'l douglas.peterson@mbakerintl.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Alex Normandin HNTB  anormandin@hntb.com 

Kristen O'Gorman SCB  Kristen.ogorman@scb.com 

Ashton Hoxworth  Bloom Companies   ahoxworth@bloomcos.com 

Brian Howland  HDR   brian.howland@hdrinc.com 

Luciana Burdi  MPA sbrace@massport.com 

Grace Reid  Arup grace.reid@arup.com 

Bryan Jones  HDR bryan.n.jones@hdrinc.com 

Abe Brahmachari SMMA abrahmachari@smma.com 

chris Hildreth NV5 christopher.hildreth@NV5.com 

mailto:ahoxworth@bloomcos.com


 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Bryan Hermanny  BR+A Consulting Engineers, LLC.  

 

bhermanny@brplusa.com 

Mike Bramhall TYLin Michael.bramhall@tylin.com 

Ray Walsh   Mott MacDonald  Raymond.walsh@mottmac.com 

Rob Marcalow  Kuth Ranieri Architects  rmarcalow@kuthranieri.com 

Shannon Burke 

 

Langan 

 

sburke@langan.com 

MinYoung Hong Fogarty Finger  minyoung.hong@fogartyfinger.com 

Jeff Cohen Stantec jeffrey.cohen@stantec.com 

Rupinder Singh  

 

Perkins&Will  Rupinder.singh@perkinswill.com 

Jay Duncan  TRC Companies   
jduncan@trccompanies.com 

mailto:jduncan@trccompanies.com


 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Mallory McBride  Gannett Fleming mmcbride@gftinc.com 

Daniel Tenney  Weston & Sampson  tenneyd@wseinc.com 

 

 


